CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
A division of Nouveaux Industries private limited
LESS WIRE FORMS
Introduction 1
Wire Mesh Cable Tray 2
4Finishing Information
5Benefits  of  cable Tray

Material and cost are saved. The installation is easy so it doesn't
requires more time . It Promoted the Heat dissipation.
Free ventilation. It can be customized at field. Easy to maintain and
clean.
Majorly it avoids Electrical accidents.
Easily identify the Throubleshoots.
Less Manpower are requried. Connecting of trays are easy.
Bending of tray according to the requriement.
Lighter weight without Compromising the quality and their Rigidity.
Easy and Fast installation.
The Cable tray are so Flexible to use.
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 05
BENIFITS OF CABLE TRAY
W
Model Num Tray Width (W)
CR-ST-01-50 50 MM
CR-ST-01-100 100 MM
CR-ST-01-150 150 MM
CR-ST-01-200 200 MM
CR-ST-01-300 300 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CR-GI-02-50 50 MM
CR-GI-02-100 100 MM
CR-GI-02-150 150 MM
CR-GI-02-200 200 MM
CR-GI-02-300 300 MM
CR-GI-02-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CR-SS-03-50 50 MM
CR-SS-03-100 100 MM
CR-SS-03-150 150 MM
CR-SS-03-200 200 MM
CR-SS-03-300 300 MM
CR-SS-03-400 400 MM
ACCESSORIES-CONNECTOR
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 06
Model Num Tray Width
CR-C-05-50 50 MM
CR-C-05-100 100 MM
CR-C-05-150 150 MM
CR-C-05-200 200 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CR-RN-06-50 50 MM
CR-RN-06-100 100 MM
CR-RN-06-150 150 MM
CR-RN-06-200 200 MM
CR-RN-06-300 300 MM
CR-RN-06-400 400 MM
Model Num Bending
CR-B-04
90 deg bend
Horizantal T
Horizantal Cross
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 07
Model Num Bending
BC-F-08
90 deg bend
C Bend
Join Two Trays
ACCESSORIES-WALL MOUNT
W
Model Num Tray Width
WM01-50 50 MM
WM01-100 100 MM
WM01-150 150 MM
WM01-200 200 MM
WM01-300 300 MM
WM01-400 400 MM
ACCESSORIES-WALL MOUNT
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 08
Model Num Tray Width
WM02-50 50 MM
WM02-100 100 MM
WM02-150 150 MM
WM02-200 200 MM
WM02-300 300 MM
W
W
Model Num Tray Width
WM04-50 50 MM
WM04-100 100 MM
WM04-150 150 MM
WM04-200 200 MM
WM04-300 300 MM
Model Num Tray Width
WM05-50 50 MM
WM05-100 100 MM
WM05-150 150 MM
Model Num Tray Width
WMD02-50 50 MM
WMD02-100 100 MM
WMD02-150 150 MM
WMD02-200 200 MM
WMD02-300 300 MM
Model Num Tray Width
WMV01-50 50 MM
WMV01-100 100 MM
WMV01-150 150 MM
WMV01-200 200 MM
WMV01-300 300MM
WMV01-400 400 MM
ACCESSORIES-WALL MOUNT
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 09
Model Num Tray Width
WMV02-50 50 MM
WMV02-100 100 MM
WMV02-150 150 MM
WMV02-200 200 MM
WMV02-300 300MM
WMV02-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CM01-50 50 MM
CM01-100 100 MM
CM01-150 150 MM
CM01-200 200 MM
CM01-300 300 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CM02-50 50 MM
CM02-100 100 MM
CM02-150 150 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CM03-50 50 MM
CM03-100 100 MM
CM03-150 150 MM
CM03-200 200 MM
CM03-300 300 MM
Model Num Tray Width
CM04-50 50 MM
CM04-100 100 MM
CM04-150 150 MM
CM04-200 200 MM
CM04-300 300 MM
ACCESSORIES-CEALING MOUNT
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 10
Model Num Tray Width
FM01-50 50 MM
FM01-100 100 MM
FM01-150 150 MM
FM01-200 200 MM
FM01-300 300 MM
FM01-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
FM02-50 50 MM
FM02-100 100 MM
FM02-150 150 MM
FM02-200 200 MM
FM02-300 300 MM
FM02-400 400 MM
ACCESSORIES-FLOOR MOUNT
www.madewithless.in PAGE NO 11
Model Num Tray Width
FM03-50 50 MM
FM03-100 100 MM
FM03-150 150 MM
FM03-200 200 MM
FM03-300 300 MM
FM03-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
FM04-50 50 MM
FM04-100 100 MM
FM04-150 150 MM
FM04-200 200 MM
FM04-300 300 MM
FM04-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
FM05-50 50 MM
FM05-100 100 MM
FM05-150 150 MM
FM05-200 200 MM
FM05-300 300 MM
FM05-400 400 MM
Model Num Tray Width
FMD01 + FM04
Double Deck Tray
suitable for all Trays